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8:00-8:10 PM

8:10-8:40 PM

8:40-9:10 PM

9:10-9:40 PM

9:40-10:05 PM

10:05-10:30 PM

10:30-11:15 PM

11:15-12:00 AM

12:00-12:20 AM

12:20-12:40 AM

12:40-1:00 AM

1:00-1:20 AM

1:20-1:50 AM

1:50-2:30 AM

2:30-3:00 AM

3:00-3:40 AM

3:40-4:00 AM

4:00-4:40 AM

4:40-5:10 AM

5:10-5:40 AM

5:40-6:10 AM

6:10-6:40 AM

6:40-7:00 AM

7:00-7:30 AM

7:30-8:00 AM

5?4} Tilkkun Leil Shavuot: Torah from Coast to Coast

Thursday, May 28 — Friday, May 29, 2020 | Shavuot 5780
Join us: https://tinyurl.com/RATikkun

Rabbi Jacob Blumenthal
Rabbi David Wolpe

Rabbi Rachel Ain

Rabbi Joshua Heller

Rabbi Jeremy Kalmanofsky

Neshama Carlebach and Rabbi
Menachem Creditor

Rabbi Danya Ruttenberg and
Dr. Michael Slater

Rabbi Bradley Shavit Artson

Rabbi Ellen Wolintz-Fields

Rabbi Cecelia Beyer

Rabbi Chai Levy

Rabbi Neil Blumofe

Rabbi David Ackerman

Rabbi Adam Greenwald

Rabbi Dahlia Bernstein

Rabbi Cantor Hillary Chorny
and Rabbi Rebecca Schatz

Rabbi Charles Arian

Rabbi Lauren Henderson and
Rabbi Rami Schwartzer

Rabbi David-Seth Kirshner

Rabbi Michael Beals

Rabbi Ravid Tilles

Rabbi Marc Israel

Rabbi Marcelo Bater
Rabbi Randall Konigsburg

Rabbi Josh Warshawsky

Welcome: It's the Night Before the Wedding
The Secret Meaning of the Adam and Eve Story

Top 5 hits of the Torah: How does each book of
the Torah teach us to be Jewish?

If I'm Watching Shul on the Computer, Do I still
Have to Turn off my Phone? The Torah of
Streaming

Poems You Cannot Remember and Cannot Forget:
a Modern Hebrew Shavuot with Shai Agnon

Hope. Healing. Holiness.

False Gods Rise from the Fire: An ER Doctor and a
Rabbi Discuss Fear and Uncertainty During the
Pandemic

Acquiring Torah: The Story of Rabbi Akiva

Pesikta D'Rav Kahana: The Taste of Manna and
Jewish Education

Revelatory Revels: Celebrating Sinai in Song

From Where Will Our Help Come? Our Hands and
the Hands of God

Nocturnal Delight and a Taste of the World to
Come

Kisses of Your Mouth: Receiving the Gift of Torah
with No Physical Contact

Why They Burned Maimonides' Masterpiece & Why
You Should Read It

Mastering Time and Space: Shabbat and COVID-19

Coming Out of Isolation: Lessons from the Solitude
of Revelation

Is Halachic Compromise Possible? The Case of the
Late Friday Lunch

Be More, Do Less: Self-Delusion and How We
Measure Success

Religious Fanatacism
The Mamas and the Papas: Why the Imahot Should
Be A Required Part of The Amidah

Rise Above It All: How the Torah Can Help Us
Elevate Above Worldly Circumstances

Torah & Technology: Issues to Consider When
Applying the Recent Teshuvot on Streaming
Shabbat and Chag Services

Understanding the Golden Calf
Joseph, and the Final Answer to God's Question

V'ein oz ela Torah: Strength Refers to None Other
than Torah



