



Tikkun Leil Shavuot: Torah from Coast to Coast

Thursday, May 28 – Friday, May 29, 2020 | Shavuot 5780

Join us: <https://tinyurl.com/RATikkun>

Time (CDT)	Teacher	Topic
8:00-8:10 PM	Rabbi Jacob Blumenthal	Welcome: It's the Night Before the Wedding
8:10-8:40 PM	Rabbi David Wolpe	The Secret Meaning of the Adam and Eve Story
8:40-9:10 PM	Rabbi Rachel Ain	Top 5 hits of the Torah: How does each book of the Torah teach us to be Jewish?
9:10-9:40 PM	Rabbi Joshua Heller	If I'm Watching Shul on the Computer, Do I still Have to Turn off my Phone? The Torah of Streaming
9:40-10:05 PM	Rabbi Jeremy Kalmanofsky	Poems You Cannot Remember and Cannot Forget: a Modern Hebrew Shavuot with Shai Agnon
10:05-10:30 PM	Neshama Carlebach and Rabbi Menachem Creditor	Hope. Healing. Holiness.
10:30-11:15 PM	Rabbi Danya Ruttenberg and Dr. Michael Slater	False Gods Rise from the Fire: An ER Doctor and a Rabbi Discuss Fear and Uncertainty During the Pandemic
11:15-12:00 AM	Rabbi Bradley Shavit Artson	Acquiring Torah: The Story of Rabbi Akiva
12:00-12:20 AM	Rabbi Ellen Wolintz-Fields	Pesikta D'Rav Kahana: The Taste of Manna and Jewish Education
12:20-12:40 AM	Rabbi Cecelia Beyer	Revelatory Revels: Celebrating Sinai in Song
12:40-1:00 AM	Rabbi Chai Levy	From Where Will Our Help Come? Our Hands and the Hands of God
1:00-1:20 AM	Rabbi Neil Blumofe	Nocturnal Delight and a Taste of the World to Come
1:20-1:50 AM	Rabbi David Ackerman	Kisses of Your Mouth: Receiving the Gift of Torah with No Physical Contact
1:50-2:30 AM	Rabbi Adam Greenwald	Why They Burned Maimonides' Masterpiece & Why You Should Read It
2:30-3:00 AM	Rabbi Dahlia Bernstein	Mastering Time and Space: Shabbat and COVID-19
3:00-3:40 AM	Rabbi Cantor Hillary Chorny and Rabbi Rebecca Schatz	Coming Out of Isolation: Lessons from the Solitude of Revelation
3:40-4:00 AM	Rabbi Charles Arian	Is Halachic Compromise Possible? The Case of the Late Friday Lunch
4:00-4:40 AM	Rabbi Lauren Henderson and Rabbi Rami Schwartz	Be More, Do Less: Self-Delusion and How We Measure Success
4:40-5:10 AM	Rabbi David-Seth Kirshner	Religious Fanatacism
5:10-5:40 AM	Rabbi Michael Beals	The Mamas and the Papas: Why the Imahot Should Be A Required Part of The Amidah
5:40-6:10 AM	Rabbi Ravid Tilles	Rise Above It All: How the Torah Can Help Us Elevate Above Worldly Circumstances
6:10-6:40 AM	Rabbi Marc Israel	Torah & Technology: Issues to Consider When Applying the Recent Teshuvot on Streaming Shabbat and Chag Services
6:40-7:00 AM	Rabbi Marcelo Bater	Understanding the Golden Calf
7:00-7:30 AM	Rabbi Randall Konigsburg	Joseph, and the Final Answer to God's Question
7:30-8:00 AM	Rabbi Josh Warshawsky	V'ein oz ela Torah: Strength Refers to None Other than Torah